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27. starptautiskā izstāde PAVASARIS 2019
FITTING ANOTHER CHAIN
Result

COMPETITION JURY
TECHNICAL DELEGATE  
CHIEF OF RACE Gasparoviča Guna (LAT)
FINISH REFEREE Melvers Dzintars (LAT)

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

Lapiņš Armands (LAT)
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

COURSE Izstāžu komplekss '' RĀMAVA''
GATES 1
STARTING TIME 9:10

F = 0
Number of competitors: 34, Number of NSA: 4
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Rank Bib Name Nation (Rank) Group Chainsaw brand Time Gap

1 19 NESTSIAROVICH Yury BLR (1) PRO Stihl Magnum 460 12.09
2 22 LŪSIS Ints LAT (1) U24 Husqvarna 576XP 13.01 0.92
3 30 SEĻIVANOVS Anatolijs LAT (2) PRO Jonsered 13.51 1.42
4 29 BRENCIS Gatis LAT (3) PRO Husqvarna 572XP 13.66 1.57
5 14 ŠULGA Helvijs LAT (2) U24 Husqvarna 372XP 13.81 1.72
6 16 MŪRNIEKS Matīss LAT (3) U24 Husqvarna 372XP 13.86 1.77
7 25 POLL   Raino EST (4) PRO 14.10 2.01
8 21 LUKASHEVICH Ivan BLR (4) U24 Stihl 500i 14.21 2.12
9 26 STASIUNAS Gediminas LTU (5) PRO Husqvarna 372XP 15.00 2.91

10 31 MITT Peeter EST (6) PRO Husqvarna 572XP 15.39 3.30
11 11 ELFENBEI Ralf EST (5) U24 Husqvarna 372XP 15.48 3.39
12 17 PARN Silver EST (6) U24 Stihl Magnum 440 15.90 3.81
13 24 BALČIŪNAS Romas LTU (7) PRO Husqvarna 372XP 16.11 4.02
14 27 LAHE  Marcel EST (8) PRO Jonsered 16.81 4.72
15 8 PALU Aleksander EST (7) U24 Stihl 18.74 6.65
16 20 BRUNEVICUS Antanas LTU (9) PRO Husqvarna 372XP 19.00 6.91
17 12 DRUNGILAS Martynas LTU (8) U24 Husqvarna 576XP 20.09 8.00
18 6 LOČS Jānis Kristers LAT (9) U24 Husqvarna 372XP 20.10 8.01
19 3 LAUPA Evert EST (10) U24 Husqvarna 576XP 20.47 8.38
20 32 ĶEPĪTIS Gvido LAT (10) PRO Husqvarna 372XP 20.50 8.41
21 5 NOVIKAU Aliaksei BLR (11) U24 Stihl Magnum 460 21.15 9.06
22 13 KAVALIOU Anatol BLR (12) U24 Stihl Magnum 460 21.34 9.25
23 23 POHLAK Marko EST (11) PRO Dolmar 7900 21.41 9.32
24 18 AFANASJEVA Evelīna LAT (13) U24 Husqvarna 372XP 22.06 9.97
25 10 ĶIKULE Tīna Marianna LAT (14) U24 Husqvarna 372XP 23.88 11.79
26 1 MAHTS Rūdolfs LAT (15) U24 Husqvarna 372XP 24.64 12.55
27 4 SALENIEKS Uģis LAT (12) PRO Husqvarna 372XP 25.20 13.11
28 34 (B) ZUTERS Jānis LAT (1) U16+ Husqvarna 365 26.55 14.46
29 9 ANDERSONS Jānis LAT (13) PRO Husqvarna 572XP 27.51 15.42
30 33 (A) VANAGS Oskars LAT (2) U16+ Husqvarna 372XP 28.28 16.19
31 2 LISAUSKAS Edvinas LTU (16) U24 Husqvarna 576XP 28.82 16.73
32 7 GRIMAILA Tautvydas LTU (17) U24 Husqvarna 576XP 30.25 18.16
33 15 PERUSEVIČIUS Karolis LTU (18) U24 Husqvarna 576XP 40.17 28.08
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FITTING ANOTHER CHAIN
Result by group

Fans Timing +371 29512090Fans Timing +371 29512090Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.24

13.04.2019  /  Rīga (LAT)  /  Ogres Tehnikums 14.04.2019 at 11:04  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Name Nation Chainsaw brand Time Gap

  U16+  
1 34 (B) ZUTERS Jānis LAT Husqvarna 365 26.55
2 33 (A) VANAGS Oskars LAT Husqvarna 372XP 28.28 1.73

  U24  
1 22 LŪSIS Ints LAT Husqvarna 576XP 13.01
2 14 ŠULGA Helvijs LAT Husqvarna 372XP 13.81 0.80
3 16 MŪRNIEKS Matīss LAT Husqvarna 372XP 13.86 0.85
4 21 LUKASHEVICH Ivan BLR Stihl 500i 14.21 1.20
5 11 ELFENBEI Ralf EST Husqvarna 372XP 15.48 2.47
6 17 PARN Silver EST Stihl Magnum 440 15.90 2.89
7 8 PALU Aleksander EST Stihl 18.74 5.73
8 12 DRUNGILAS Martynas LTU Husqvarna 576XP 20.09 7.08
9 6 LOČS Jānis Kristers LAT Husqvarna 372XP 20.10 7.09

10 3 LAUPA Evert EST Husqvarna 576XP 20.47 7.46
11 5 NOVIKAU Aliaksei BLR Stihl Magnum 460 21.15 8.14
12 13 KAVALIOU Anatol BLR Stihl Magnum 460 21.34 8.33
13 18 AFANASJEVA Evelīna LAT Husqvarna 372XP 22.06 9.05
14 10 ĶIKULE Tīna Marianna LAT Husqvarna 372XP 23.88 10.87
15 1 MAHTS Rūdolfs LAT Husqvarna 372XP 24.64 11.63
16 2 LISAUSKAS Edvinas LTU Husqvarna 576XP 28.82 15.81
17 7 GRIMAILA Tautvydas LTU Husqvarna 576XP 30.25 17.24
18 15 PERUSEVIČIUS Karolis LTU Husqvarna 576XP 40.17 27.16

  PRO  
1 19 NESTSIAROVICH Yury BLR Stihl Magnum 460 12.09
2 30 SEĻIVANOVS Anatolijs LAT Jonsered 13.51 1.42
3 29 BRENCIS Gatis LAT Husqvarna 572XP 13.66 1.57
4 25 POLL   Raino EST 14.10 2.01
5 26 STASIUNAS Gediminas LTU Husqvarna 372XP 15.00 2.91
6 31 MITT Peeter EST Husqvarna 572XP 15.39 3.30
7 24 BALČIŪNAS Romas LTU Husqvarna 372XP 16.11 4.02
8 27 LAHE  Marcel EST Jonsered 16.81 4.72
9 20 BRUNEVICUS Antanas LTU Husqvarna 372XP 19.00 6.91

10 32 ĶEPĪTIS Gvido LAT Husqvarna 372XP 20.50 8.41
11 23 POHLAK Marko EST Dolmar 7900 21.41 9.32
12 4 SALENIEKS Uģis LAT Husqvarna 372XP 25.20 13.11
13 9 ANDERSONS Jānis LAT Husqvarna 572XP 27.51 15.42


